
LAST

NAME

FIRST

NAME FULL NAME STREET ADDRESS SPOUSE
Ahlberg Jason Jason Ahlberg 747 Blackberry Run Trail
Alfi Vince Vince Alfi 227 Colonial Dr Kim
Auger Scott Scott Auger Whisper Wind Court Julie
Bain Eric Eric Bain 1524 Brokkridge Dr. Tracy
Barie Tayler Tayler Barie
Barie Brian Brian Barie
Barnet Phil Phil Barnet 545 Brooksdale Dr. Amanda
Basham David David Basham 545 Brooksdale Dr. Amanda
Bernich Brill Brill Bernich 801 Bermuda Run Autumn
Bernier Jim Jim Bernier 212 Millstone Parkway Tammy
Beyer Mitch Mitch Beyer 1042 Fairway Valley Drive Anne
Bishop Bill Bill Bishop 5025 Towne Lake Hills North Alicia
Bishop Foster Foster Bishop
Blackwell David David Blackwell 228 Colonial Dr Montez
Bloodworth Corey Corey  Bloodworth
Boughter David David Boughter
Brader John John Brader
Bristow Mike Mike Bristow
Bruggeman Dave Dave Bruggeman Kim
Buchanan Dusty Dusty Buchanan 428 Woodruff Xing Amy Fernandez
Budd Richard Rich Budd Doris
Buelvas Andrew Andrew Buelvas
Bulecza Andrew Andrew Bulecza
Byars Javan Joe Byars Haley
Campbell Tracy Tracy Campbell
Chapman Scott Scott Chapman 1605 Greenview Ct. Lesli
Clay Hunter Hunter Clay 240 Mountain View Drive Lisa
Clay Stephen Stephen Clay 240 Mountain View Drive Lisa
Coccellato Jason Jason Joel Coccellato3005 Summer Point Dr. Jamie
Collier Steve Steve Collier
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Corcoran Martin Marty Corcoran
Croce Joe Joe Croce 1101 Fox Creek Ct. Melissa
Dameron Blake Blake Dameron

Debranski Ron Ron Debranski
Dembickie Tony Tony Dembickie
Doese Jason Jason Doese 1608 Amberwood Ct. Gretchen
Drew Gregory Greg Drew 423 Woodruff Crossing Terry
Duckworth David David Duckworth 803 Bermuda Run Valorie
Durand Oliver Durand 189 Fairway View Xing Kimberly
Ericson Eric Eric Ericson
Eubanks Richard Richie Eubanks
Ezeta Jorge Jorge Ezeta

Faust Steve Steve Faust 835 Bermuda Run Gale
Ferguson Ryan Ryan Fergusan 809 Satinwood Pl Kaitlin

LAST FIRST FULL NAME STREET ADDRESS SPOUSE
Fernandez Paul Paul Fernandez 8063 Ridge Valley Carole
Fishman Lew Lew Fishman 12521 Danesfeld Drive Stephanie
Foster Douglas Douglas Foster
Frasca John John Frasca 601 Springharbor Drive
Garrison Sean Sean Garrison
Gould Jim Jim Gould
Greene Joel Joel Greene Nancy 
Grenier Paul Paul Grenier
Griffin Kirby Kirby Griffin 3209 Eagle Watch Drive Beth
Griffith Bob Bob Griffith 2020 Macland Square Dr.
Guinn Ryan Ryan Guinn
Hartman Duane Duane Hartman 308 Lantana Lane
Heller Jason Jason Heller
Hines Craig Craig Hines Laurie
Hines Matthew Matty Hines
Hines Michael Michael Hines
Hixon Stu Stu Hixon 558 Chestnut Hill Ct. Vickie
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Hobbs Richie Richie Hobbs
Holden Josh Josh Holden
Holloman Kyle Kyle Holloman 1202 Countryside Place Brandy
Jackson David David Jackson
Janos Gary Gary Janos 723 Whisper Wind Court Mary
Jones David David Jones Susan
Jones Alex Alex Jones
Jones Tony Tony Jones 3276 Eagle Watch Dr Janet
Jordan Eric Eric Jordan Renee
Kill Michael Michael Kill 116 Churchcliff Dr Mischelle
Kirksey Craig Craig Kirksey
Kolowich Tom Thomas Kolowich 234 Colonial Dr Selena
Krutz Todd Todd Krutz 274 Haney Rd. Stacey
Lanning Brady Brady Lanning 4044 Hickory Fairway Drive Heather
Leach Travis Travis Leach
Lebanowski Greg Greg Lebanowski
Lucco Alex Alex Lucco 3201 Eagle Watch Drive Celine
Lund Brad Brad Lund
Mangus Scott Scott Mangus
Marchand Marc Marc Marchand Anita
May Michael Mike May 210 Kendemere Pointe Angie
McDonald Craig Craig McDonald

Messerly Jim Jim Messerly Cindy
Mixon Donnie Donnie Mixon
Mongold Shawn Shawn Mongold

LAST FIRST FULL NAME STREET ADDRESS SPOUSE
Moore Art Art Moore
Moore Kenny Kenny Moore 3198 Eagle Watch Drive Teri
Morales Sergio Sergio Morales 4704 Jamerson Forest Pkwy.
Mossige Dave Dave Mossige 75 River Springs RdSandy Springs
Mueller Dennis Dennis Mueller
Mullis Shawn Shawn Mullis 116 Dragging Canoe Jennifer
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Murray Josh Josh Murray 405 Waverly Place Kristi
Neese Mike Mike Neese 109 Piedmont Lane Nichola
O'Brien David David O'Brien 221 Colonial Drive Haley
O'Connor Tim Tim O'Cobbor 128 Pearl St Steph 
Odell Bland Bland Odell
Officer Ted Ted Officer 3804 Woodruff Ct
O'Konski Greg Greg O'Konski
Otterlee Tim Tim Otterlee
Parks Ryan Ryan Parks
Perron John John Perron 31 Boxelder Ct. Jennifer
Pisano Frank Frank Pisano

Ritchey Mark Mark Ritchey
Roberts Andrew Andy Roberts
Roeder Dale JR Roeder
Rubin Karl Karl Rubin Susan
Ruyle Jason Jason Ruyle
Schluchter Timothy Tim Schluchter 3040 Eagle Watch Drive
Silva Sergio Sergio Silva 306 Mosswood Lane Betty
Simon Rob Rob Simon
Singer Bobby Bobby Singer
Slaats Matt Matt Slaats
Steiner Brent Brent Steiner 1013 Longwood Drive Julie
Stephenson Chris Chris Stephenson 5034 Towne Lake Hills North Beth
Stier Bob Bob Stier
Straw Ken Paddy Straw 212 Colonial Dr
Stroup David David Stroup 116 N. Lakeside Drive Robin
Sulhoff Corey Corey Sulhoff
Sullivan Sean Sean Sullivan 101 Ryder Court
Sullivan Mike Mike Sullivan 101 Ryder Court
Summers John John Summers
Suttle Eric Eric Suttle

Terry Larry Larry Terry 232 Rockwood Court Linda
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Thomas Brian Brian Paul Thomas 2723 Lake Park Rdg E
Thompson Mike Mike Thompson 1030 Longwood Drive Barbara

LAST FIRST FULL NAME STREET ADDRESS SPOUSE
Toler Michael Michael Toler
Toler Rick Rick Toler
Tolman Dave Dave Tolman
Travis Gary Gary Travis
Truan Geoff Geoff Truan
Uliss Mike Mike Uliss Celeste
Vipond Tom Tom Vipond 1304 Amberwood Drive Sharon
Viscio Don Don Viscio
Welch Hank Hank Welch
Whipple Bradley Bradley Whipple 209 Napa Drive Sofia Shosh
Whipple Lance Lance Whipple 209 Napa Drive Sofia Shosh
Wilson Alex Alex Wilson
Wilson Kevin Kevin Wilson
Wilt Brian Brian Wilt

Wolfe Jason Jason Wolfe

York Jonathan Jonathan York

Arrowood Anthony Anthony Arrowood

Baird Tyler Tyler Baird 5063 Winding Hills Lane Heather

Baldwin Mark Mark Baldwin 2616 Hampton Park Dr Julie

Barringer Paul Paul Barringer 1421 Olde Forge Lane Julie

Borello Tom Tom Borello

Budd Nick Nick Budd

Burgess Deb Deb Burgess

Clay Hunter Hunter Clay 240 Mountain View Drive

Cohen Gregg Gregg Cohen

Dameron Blake Blake Dameron

Davis Steve Steve Davis

PAGE 5



Drew Gregory Greg Drew 423 Woodruff Crossing Terry

Dunn Kelly Kelly Dunn 4931 Gresham Ridge Dr. Kimberly Courtney

Fox Travis Travis Fox Tara

Griffith Glenn Glenn Griffith

Havenstein Jake Jake Havenstein

Hergar Jason Jason Hergar

Hergar Jason Jason Hergar

Herod Dylan Dylan Herod 4109 Huntcliff Drive Courtney

Hines Matthew Matty Hines

Holman Nathan Nathan Holman 130 Three Branches Dr. Ambrea

Hoopingarner Curt Curt Hoopingarner

Jeremias Bob Bob Jeremias

Kavadellas Nick Nick Kavadellas

Knowles Chris Chris Knowles 5 The Landing Chasidy

Kolowich Chris Chris Kolowich

Kozak Eddie Eddie Kozak

Leach Travis Travis Leach 1370 Boxwood Trace NW Rachel

LeFevers Shannon Shannon LeFevers 2717 Hampton Trail

Litrel Phil Phil Litrel 105 Ryder Ct Mary

Ludwig James James Ludwig 2006 Towne Lake Hills W. Elise

Machielsen Gordon Gordon Machielsen404-374-4027130 Piedmont Lane Charlotte

Magline Jeff Jeff Magline Sharon

May Michael Michael May 210 Kendemere Pointe Angie

McGeary Brian Brian McGeary 406 Misty Ridge Way Suzanne

Milam Tyler Tyler Milam

Miller Tim Tim Miller

Mooney Brooks Brooks Mooney

Mooney Michael Mike Mooney
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Mullis Shawn Shawn Mullis 116 Dragging Canoe Jennifer

Norment Justin Justin Norment

Nuebert Chris Chris Nuebert

O'Connor Randy Randy O'Connor

Olson Mark Mark Olson 3991 Guardsman Ct. Betsy

Osbourne Al Al Osbourne

Peterson Tom Tom Peterson

Phipps Tim Tim Phipps 733 Whisper Wind Ct. Mary

Pottorff Mark Mark Pottorff

Putnam Mike Mike Putnam 534 Summer Terrace Kim

Ray Mike Mike Ray

Rossi David David Rossi

Sanders Vince Vince Sanders 408 Clubview Drive Donna

Sauers Bob Bob Sauers

Schwartz Rick Rick Schwartz

Schweber Scott Scott Schweber 6060 City Walk Lane, No. 403 Gina

Shoemaker Corey Corey Shoemaker 1606 Clifton Downs Ct. Amanda

Singleton Larry Larry Singleton 420 Chambers Street

Slaats Matt Matt Slaats

Smith Bill Bill Smith 1668 Pinefield Way Laura

Smith Chris Chris Smith 500 Mondi Dr Carla

Smithson Mike Mike Smithson 1013 Golf Estates Drive Sandie

Squires Alan Alan Squires

Taylor Mike Mike Taylor

Taylor Shane Shane Taylor

Teemer Sedrick Sedrick Teemer 127 Cedarmont Way

Thomas David David Thomas 397 Lebeaux Ct. NW Teresa

Trammell Austin Austin Trammell 500 Paces Lane, Apt. 303 Beth
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Tuza Mark Mark Tuza

Wagner Ed Ed Wagner 4209 Osprey Pointe Cathi

Wahl Mitchell Mitchell Wahl 3020 High Vista Walk Lindsay

Welsh Michael Michael Welsh
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CONTACT # E-MAIL ADDRESS
470-216-3277 AhlbergJason@Hotmail.com
678-596-0939 valfi19@gmail.com
678-640-0965 scottauger@comcast.net
989-233-1167 ebain2001@yahoo.com
678-628-8550 Tbarie32@gmail.com

678-232-5610 Basham.davidm@gmail.com
228-233-9320 brill.bernich@cbrands.com
860-761-4313 jbern001@gmail.com
678-428-1106 ambeyer@comcast.net
404-642-0488 bill.bishop@us.gt.com

fosterbishop@gmail.com
770-595-1562 TEZNDAV@BELLSOUTH.NET

coreybloodworth55@gmail.com
404-971-9707 dboughter@comcast.net
919-637-3329 JBrader1@gmail.com
404-668-8092 bristow.michael@gmail.com
770-331-4218 dbruggeman@comcast.net
615-478-8440 dbuchanan37029@gmail.com
678-428-6736 richbudd@comcast.net
407-301-0576 andrew.buelvas@gmail.com

770-283-9697 ijbyars0896@yahoo.com
309-824-7364 tracy_campbell@genpt.com
404-271-0192 scottchapman22@gmail.com

hclay42@gmail.com
678-793-0726 sclay419@gmail.com
530-355-4244 jason@proindustrial.us
904-910-5042 theplayerstpc@gmail.com
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678-571-0685 m.corky52@gmail.com
678-773-4896 jjcroce3@bellsouth.net
404-925-7379 dameronblake@yahoo.com

404-401-7338 ron@debranski.com
404-386-2068 tdembickie@live.com
803-403-3544 doesej@yahoo.com
404-915-7436 gregdrew564@gmail.com
770-335-1701 davidjnl@bellsouth.net
770-846-7200 ojdurand@gmail.com

elericson@gmail.com
riche816@gmail.com

404-918-4964 jezeta@gmail.com

678-739-6434 Stvfaust@gmail.com
404-368-8199 ryan.ferg6@gmail.com

CONTACT # E-MAIL ADDRESS
678-575-3146 paulrfernandez@yahoo.com
770-355-4403 lew394@outlook.com
502-432-1635 doug_foster@b-f.com
404-790-4304 jfrasca35@gmail.com

seangarrison1971@yahoo.com
678-438-9136 jimmyg3225@outlook.com
770-363-6340 putt4dough71@comcast.net
770-990-0586 pgrenier@primusbuilders.com
678-296-8739 paiac@icloud.com
404-444-6455 rwg904@bellsouth.net
404-405-6739 Guinnwr@gmail.com
678-231-6052 dhartman@cps-inc.net
678-571-1728 jasonheller@ccsurveillancellc.com
770-315-8560 craig.hines75@gmail.com

404-295-8089 smhixon@aol.com
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firstcutdnb@gmail.com
770-845-5828 joshholden87@yahoo.com
516-650-9013 Kfit4life@icloud.com
770-833-1394 david.jackson@netplanner.com
404-557-3000 gary.janos@orasi.com
770-330-6345 dwjones4you@gmail.com

jonesbalex67@gmail.com
678-283-8917 tejonesew@comcast.net
404-405-7899 ejordan@mindspring.com
404-862-5257 mkill31471@gmail.com
770-331-0186 craig.kirksey@gmail.com
678-469-4743 tom@kolowich.com
404-396-2981 toddmkrutz@yahoo.com
(941) 780-3394 blanning@gettel.com
678-327-7635 travis.leach@compass.com
404-218-4383 glebanowski@yahoo.com
404-805-5051 alucco@fedex.com
678-315-1750 bradleylund@yahoo.com
615-815-6022
404-386-2068 mmarchand63@gmail.com
404-229-2846 Mikedmay@yahoo.com

609-534-3540 craigmcd222@gmail.com 

770-616-0034 jim.messerly@courierexpress.net
770-337-4308 donnie@mixonlandscaping.com
770-329-4139 s.mongold@comcast.net

CONTACT # E-MAIL ADDRESS
404-375-0431 artmoore@peachcomm.com
678-464-3954 kennymoore319856@gmail.com
229-456-0994 sergiomorales2016@gmail.com
404-660-1486 dave@diamondroofingco.com
770-596-2160 mueldc@bellsouth.net
404-483-3492 mullis99@hotmail.com
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770-598-9003 jmurra21@gmail.com
678-524-1441 Smavro@comcast.net
770-680-9881 david.obrien@comcast.net
678-984-0521 toconnor@cultureindex.com
770-663-8581 Bland@blandodell.com
404-408-5481 ted@usa-healthinsurance.com
936-648-9118 webernation67@hotmail.com
678-799-0204 totterlee@pinnaclesearch.com

615-397-5538 tnjohn67@gmail.com
FJPisano@comcast.net

678-410-6868 mark.ritchey@dhpace.com
nova61@gmail.com

678-577-3514 daleroeder72@gmail.com

678-428-4854 karl.rubin@orasi.com
770-317-8867 jason.ruyle@ge.com
678-478-8717 tim.schluchter@gmail.com
404-455-0576 serg@medisourcehme.com 
678-727-8470 robdsimon67@gmail.com
770-329-3811 bobbysinger1965@gmail.com
770-560-7100 M_Slaats@hotmail.com
404-263-7096 steinerb@msn.com
404-886-0318 cstephenson@greenwoodgroup.net
404-386-7668 rstier0904@gmail.com
770-365-9319 kenstraw@gmail.com
678-557-7558 dgstroup@gmail.com

770-598-5717 seantsully@comcast.net
770-363-6957 mnsully@comcast.net
770-757-4949 jsummers@enercon.com
770-364-4377 esuttle1@gmail.com

770-757-5927 lterry704@gmail.com
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770-776-9211 thomasbrian549@gmail.com
770-265-9848 mwthmpsn1@aol.com

CONTACT # E-MAIL ADDRESS

678-414-2476 ricktoler@gmail.com
770-823-1930 georgiavol91@yahoo.com

470-865-9578 GeoffTruan@yahoo.com
404-402-4571 muliss@moltenmediasales.com
404-798-7038 thomas.vipond@aol.com

dpviscio@aol.com
706-459-4080 welch.hank@gmail.com
678-938-2770 bradleymwhipple@gmail.com
678-938-2770 gawhip@gmail.com

alexjwilson07@gmail.com
kevin@themoosegolfclassic.com

404-964-2987 bwilt57@comcast.net

jasonwolfe8@gmail.com

770-329-2800 jwhunt516@gmail.com

404-771-5835 atbaird@bellsouth.net

678-232-4385 m_baldwin@comcast.net

615-594-7427 paulbarringer@outlook.com

770-655-7878 tlborello@bellsouth.net

png01@bellsouth.net

greggdvm89@aol.com

404-925-7379 dameronblake@yahoo.com

ss2150@outlook.com
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404-915-7436 gregdrew564@gmail.com

404-578-1720 keldunn@hotmail.com

770-617-1072 travisfox2010@gmail.com

770-596-1883 ggrif1414@gmail.com

JDH1048@gmail.com

678-262-7700 Dylan.herod@yahoo.com

matthew.hines1996@gmail.com

678*644-7285 Nateholman@gmail.com

curthoop@bellsouth.net

404-580-1027 bobj@tecengr.com

nick.kavadellas@orasi.com

404-216-1043 cknowles5375@gmail.com

678-362-1337 danielkolowich@gmail.com

ekozak@me.com

678-327-7635 travis.leach@compass.com

678-756-316 WL4318@att.com

philiplitrel2@gmail.com

678-591-2458 luddyjames86@gmail.com

grhmachielsen1@me.com

jmaggs44@hotmail.com

404-229-2846 Mikedmay@yahoo.com

678-776-8350 b.mcgeary@comcast.net

tylermilam@gmail.com

Tim.Miller@countryfinancial.com

404-229-7360 mjmooney@bellsouth.net

404-229-7360 mjmooney@bellsouth.net
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404-483-3492 mullis99@hotmail.com

770-861-9477 jfnorment4@gmail.com

root1960@comcast.net

404-372-6306 maolson456@gmail.com

404-645-1557

770-401-3853 TIMPHIPPS77@GMAIL.COM

mikeputnam56@gmail.com

770-324-7194 mray1@me.com

678-988-8291 vince@dmghome.com

678-733-0143 bobsauers@yahoo.com

770-652-6088 rschwartz@mariettadrywall.com

770-490-9962 sasalph@gmail.com

404-317-4542 coreyshoemaker@icloud.com

770-924-8421 Larry@SingletonRealEstate.com

770-560-7100 M_Slaats@hotmail.com

678-520-3213 cleek1951@gmail.com

678-665-1917 chriscarlasmith@comcast.net

770-241-3770 ms5557@bellsouth.net

squires727@yahoo.com

815-878-3833 mike.taylor22@hotmail.com

301-752-6638 taylor.shane5@gmail.com

336-255-2090 sedgolf@att.net

404-664-6612 dtcpa@aol.com

765-543-5702 Adtrammell3@gmail.com
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770-633-8475 marktuza@hotmail.com

404-312-5714 egnw@comcast.net

678-314-6237 mitchellwahl@yahoo.com

404-697-5666 michaelshanewelsh@gmail.com
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